BENEFITS
• Instantly identifies insulators which are defective due to non-visible internal cracks
• Use as a routine maintenance tool to improve system reliability and enhance line crew
safety when energized maintenance work is performed
• Use as a troubleshooting tool in tracing the sources of ground fault trips and RF/TV
interference, which can be caused by faulty insulators
• Stretch your materials purchasing dollar by testing insulators for recycling
• Use as a maintenance tool to verify insulator string integrity prior to shunting insulator

reduce customer complaints and stretch their materials
budget by recycling good insulators.
ORDERING INFORMATION
IT-4 Insulator Tester; Includes Battery, (1) Standard Side Bent Probe,
(1) Standard Straight Probe, 120VAC Charging Adapter and
CS-IT4 Case
IT-4/12V Insulator Tester; Includes Battery, (1) Standard Side Bent Probe,
(1) Standard Straight Probe, 120VAC Charging Adapter,
12VDC Charging Cord and CS-IT4 Case
IT-4/220P Insulator Tester; Includes Battery, (1) Standard Side Bent Probe,
(1) Standard Straight Probe, 220VAC Charging Adapter and
CS-IT4 Case
025-02040-SUB Standard Straight Side Test Probe - 6-1⁄2" Length -
To Only Be Used With Standard Bent Side Probe
025-02035-SUB Standard Bent Side Test Probe - To Only Be Used With
Standard Straight Side Probe
025-02045-SUB Optional Pigtail Test Probe - To Only Be Used With
Optional Straight Back Probe
025-02050-SUB Optional Straight Back Test Probe - 11" Length -
To Only Be Used With Optional Pigtail Probe
CS-IT4 Rugged Carrying Case
S-4H, S-6H Optional Fixed Length Hotstick - Fiberglass Hotstick, Foam Filled,
1-1/2” OD With Universal Spline, Hand Guard and Crutch Tip -